
Reseller List 

 

• Upstate Wholesale Supply, Inc. (Brite) 

Ms. Lindsey Cooksey – Director of Sales 

(585) 869-8875 

lcooksey@brite.com 

7647 Main Street 

Victor, NY 14564 

• PCN Strategies:  

Darin White, VP of Sales 

(678) 787-6032 

Darin.w@pncstrategies.com 

1612 K. Street, Ste 802 

Washington, DC 20006 

• GovDirect, Inc. 

Paige Blake, Account Executive 

paigezoz@govdirect.com 

(402) 323-4850 

601 Cleveland Street, Suite 415 

Clearwater, FL 33755 

• ProLogic ITS LLC (ProLogicITS) 

Lance Bullock, Account Executive 

lance.bullock@prologicits.com 

931-212-9048 

106 Northpoint Parkway 

Acworth, GA 30102 

• Route1 Inc.: 

Peter Busseri, SVP – Chief Sales Officer 

(480) 500-7030 
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Peter.busseri@route1.com 

7300 N. Via Paseo Del Sur, Ste. 202 

Scottsdale, AZ 85258 

• CDW 

mattols@cdw.com Account Executive 

(877)325-8219 

200 N Milwaukee Ave 

Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

United States 

• Wireless Access Technologies (WAT):  

Dale Nakatani, VP of Public Safety and operating Manager 

(360) 739-9119 

Dale.nakatani@wirelessaccesstechnologies.com 

1911 Rhododendron Way 

Bellingham, WA 98227 

• Day Wireless Systems: 

Mike Ishida, Director of Sales 

(972) 938-8087 

mishida@daywireless.com 

8300 Juniper Creek Lane 

San Diego, CA 92126 

• HP Inc. 

Russen Bird, Director, US Third Party Category 

Russen.Bird@hp.com  

1501 Page Mill Rd. 

Palo Alto, CA 94304 
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